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2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job? 

 

 

 

 

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

   

Approve 

Dis-

approve 









 

 

3. In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time? 

 

 Satisfied 

Dis-



 

 

Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED 

 

 Satisfied 

Dis- 

satisfied 

No  

opinion   Satisfied 

Dis- 

satisfied 

No  

opinion 

2014 Jul 7-10 24 73 3  2010 Sep 13-16 19 79 1 

2014 Jun 5-8      23 74 3  2010 Aug 27-30 20 78 2 

2014 May 8-11   25 74 2  2010 Aug 5-8 21 77 2 

2014 Apr 3-6 24 74 2  2010 Jul 8-11 21 76 3 

2014 Mar 6-9 25 73 2  2010 Jun 11-13 23 75 1 

2014 Feb 6-9 22 77 2  2010 May 24-25 25 73 2 

2014 Jan 5-8 23 75 2  2010 May 3-6 24 74 2 

2013     2010 Apr 8-11 27 71 2 

2013 Dec 5-8 23 76 1  2010 Mar 26-28 23 75 2 

2013 Nov 7-10 20 78 3  2010 Mar 4-7  19 79 2 

2013 Oct 3-6 16 82 2  2010 Feb 1-3 21 77 2 

2013 Sep 5-8 23 75 2  2010 Jan 8-10 23 76 2 

2013 Aug 7-11 22 75 2  2009    

2013 Jul 10-14 28 68 3  2009 Dec 11-13 25 73 2 

2013 Jun 1-4 27 71 2  2009 Nov 5-8 24 74 1 

2013 May 2-7 24 74 2  2009 Oct 16-19 26 72 2 

2013 Apr 4-14 30 67 3  2009 Oct 1-4 26 71 3 

2013 Mar 7-10 21 77 2  2009 Aug 31-Sep 2 29 70 1 

2013 Feb 7-10 27 72 2  2009 Aug 6-8 



 

 

Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED 

 

 Satisfied 

Dis- 

satisfied 

No  

opinion   Satisfied 

Dis- 

satisfied 

No  

opinion 

2007 Feb 1-4 34 64 2  2004 Jan 2-5 55 43 2 

2007 Jan 15-18 35 63 2  2003    

2006     2003 Dec 11-14 50 48 2 

2006 Dec 11-14 30 69 1  2003 Nov 3-5 44 54 2 

2006 Nov 9-12 31 67 2  2003 Oct 6-8 41 57 2 

2006 Nov 2-5 35 61 4  2003 Sep 8-10 40 58 2 

2006 Oct 9-12 30 68 2  2003 Aug 4-6 46 52 2 







 

 

 

 

 

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad or 

Less Republican

Independe

nt Democrat

Conservati

ve Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1015 562 447 725 273 211 260 527 478 306 226 289 422 280 386 360 244

Weighted n 1015 499 508 662 343 302 289 411 360 282 368 273 444 273 365 385 241

159 72 87 53 106 67 51 41 53 27 79 17 73 66 32 75 51

16% 14% 17% 8% 31% 22% 18% 10% 15% 9% 21% 6% 17% 24% 9% 20% 21%

828 416 404 593 225 226 228 364 303 247 274 249 357 200 319 304 183

82% 83% 79% 90% 66% 75% 79% 89% 84% 88% 74% 91% 80% 73% 88% 79% 76%

28 11 17 15 13 9 10 6 4 8 16 8 14 7 14 5 7

3% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 4% 1% 1% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 4% 1% 3%
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QN2: Congressional Approval BY Total + Gender + Race I + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Total

Gender Race I Age Education Party I.D. Ideology

Total

Approve

Disapprove

(DK)/(Refused)


